Solar inverter
PVS-10/12.5/15-TL
From 10 to 15 kW
The PVS-10/12.5/15-TL is the new FIMER three-phase solution,
ideal for the optimization of installation and operational costs in
commercial and industrial PV plants.
String inverter PVS-10/12.5/15-TL
IN1A +

in the product
Technical data and types
Type code PVS-10-TL PVS-12.5-TL PVS-15-TL
Environmental
Ambient temperature range -25...+60°C (-13...140 °F) with derating above 45 °C (113 °F)
Relative humidity 4%... 100% with condensation
Maximum operating altitude 4000 m (13123 ft) with derating above 2000 m (6561 ft)
Physical
Inverter type Grid connected, double stage, transformerless
Environmental protection rating IP65
Environmental classification 4K26 (IEC 60721-3-4)
Cooling Natural cooling
Dimension (H x W x D) 568,2 x 473,6 x 207
Weight 29,6 Kg
Mounting system Mounting bracket
Safety
Marking CE, RCM
Safety and EMC standards IEC/EN 62109-1, IEC/EN 62109-2, EN 61000-6-1, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-3-11, EN 61000-3-12
EN 62311, EN 301 489-1, EN 301 489-17, EN 300 328
Certificates and compliance (check your sales channel for availability)
IEC 61683, EN 50530, IEC 62116, IEC 61727, AS/NZS 4777.2, VDE-AR-N 4105, VDE-AR-N 4110,
VDE V 0124-100, DIN VDE V 0126-1-1, VFR 2019, UTE C15-712-1, CEI 0-21,
CEI 0-16, PEA, MEA, EN 50438, EN 50549-1/-2,
DRRG (DUBAI), CLC/TS 50549-1/-2, G98, G99, Synergrid C10/11,
RD 413, RD 1565, RD244, P.O. 12.3, NTS 631, UNE 206006 IN (ITC-BT-40), PPDS-priloha,
Denmark Type A/B, IRR-DCC-MV, ABNT NBR 16149, ABNT NBR 16150,
NRS 097-2-1, SII, ISO/IEC Guide 67, Netherlands Type A, EIFS Type A, Ireland
Available product versions
Inverter equipped with SPD Type 2 on the DC and AC side PVS-10-TL-SX PVS-12.5-TL-SX PVS-15-TL-SX
Inverter equipped with SPD Type 1+2 on the DC side and Type 2 on
the AC side PVS-10-TL-SY PVS-12.5-TL-SY PVS-15-TL-SY
Available ordering options
PID recovery Only for SX version Only for SX version Only for SX version
AFCI (Arc Fault Circuit Interrupter) Only for SX version Only for SX version Only for SX version
Display Only for SX version Only for SX version Only for SX version